YkpaiHcbKa lNpaBocnaBHa LlepkBa CB. AHHU

St. Anne’s Ukrainian Orthodox Church
525 Morrish Road Scarborough, Ontario M1C 1G2

Church Office # (416) 284-9642

Parish Priest: Rev. Father Volodymyr Feskiv (647) 680-0448

June 2018 Schedule

Posknap Ha yepBeHb 2018 poky

Saturday June 2 and Sunday June 3
UOCC Centennial Celebration
Hierarchical Divine Liturgy at 9:00 am
at St Volodymyr Cultural Centre in Oakville

Church in Scarborough is closed

Thursday June 7
Akathist before the Holy Icon of
Panagia Pantanassa at 7:30 pm

Saturday June 9
Great Vespers*at 5:00 pm

Sunday June 10
Divine Liturgy* at 10:00 am

Thursday June 14
Akathist before the Holy Icon of
Panagia Pantanassa at 7:30 pm

Saturday June 16
Great Vespers*at 5:00 pm

Sunday June 17
Divine Liturgy* at 10:00 am

Thursday June 21
Akathist before the Holy Icon of
Panagia Pantanassa at 7:30 pm

Saturday June 23
Great Vespers*at 5:00 pm

Sunday June 24
Divine Liturgy* at 10:00 am

Thursday June 28
Akathist before the Holy Icon of
Panagia Pantanassa at 7:30 pm

Saturday June 30
Great Vespers*at 5:00 pm

Cy60T1a 2 4YepBHSA Ta HeAiNsA 3 YepBHA
CeatkyBaHHA 100-nitTa YINLU B Kanagi
Apxiepeiicbka Cesrta JliTypris 0 9:00 paHky
y KynbtypHomy ueHTtpi Cs. Bonognmmpa y OkBini
Y Ckap6apo LepkBa 3a4MHeHa

YeTBep 7 4YepBHs
AkadpicT nepep, ikoHOLO
Boxoi MaTtepi Bceuapuui o 7:30 Bevopa

Cy6oTa 9 4yepBH#
Benwka BeuipHa* o 5:00 Beuopa

Hepgina 10 yepBHA
CeaTa Jlitypria* o 10:00 paHky

YeTBep 14 yepBHA
AkadicT nepep ikoHOIO
Bboxoi MaTtepi Bceuapuui o 7:30 Beyopa

Cy6oTa 16 yepBHA
Benwvka BeuipHa* o 5:00 Beuopa

Hepgina 17 yepBHA
CeaTta Jlitypria* o 10:00 paHky

YeTBep 21 yepBHA
AkadicT nepep ikoHOIO
Bboxoi MaTtepi Bceuapuui o 7:30 Bevopa

Cy6oTa 23 yepBHA
Benwka BeuipHa® o 5:00 Beuopa

Hepina 24 yepBHA
CeaTta Jlitypria* o 10:00 paHky

YeTBep 28 yepBHA
AkadicT nepep ikoHOIO
Bboxoi MaTtepi Bceuapuui o 7:30 Bevopa

Cy6oTa 30 yepBHA
Benwuka BeuipHs* o 5:00 Beyopa

* Confession prior to the start of Liturgy and after Vespers

We invite all to attend our Church services

* Cnosigb nepep Jityprieto i nicns BevipHi

Mwu 3anpolwyemMo BCix B3AATU y4YacTb y
HaLWMX LIepPKOBHUX cnyx6ax




